

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 05-0192 Version: 1 Name: East End Oakland, LLC - Agreement

Type: City Resolution Status: Sunset

File created: 3/16/2005 In control: *Community & Economic Development Committee

On agenda: 5/10/2005 Final action: 5/10/2005

Title: Subject: East End Oakland, LLC - Agreement

From: Community and Economic Development Agency

Recommendation: Adopt an Agency Resolution authorizing an amendment to the owner participation

agreement with East End Oakland I, LLC, for 1100 Broadway to revise provisions on project

development, property transfer, and remedies

Sponsors: Community & Economic Development Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/10/2005	1	*Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee	Withdrawn with No New Date	
3/17/2005	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: East End Oakland, LLC - Agreement

From: Community and Economic Development Agency

Recommendation: Adopt an Agency Resolution authorizing an amendment to the owner participation agreement with East End Oakland I, LLC, for 1100 Broadway to revise provisions on project development, property transfer, and remedies